
PARTS LIST

BN Products-USA • 3450 Sabin Brown Road • Wickenburg, AZ 85390 
(800) 992-3833 • mail@bnproducts.com • www.bnproducts.com

JMB-25H Parts_List.inddApril 17, 2020 





No. DESCRIPTION Qty 
1 Oil seal 1 
2 6002ZZ bearing 1 
3 6003ZZ bearing 2 
4 6005ZZ bearing 3 
5 6008ZZ bearing 1 
6 6011DD bearing 1 
7 6014ZZ bearing 2 
8 6005ZZ bearing 1 
9 6204ZZ bearing 2 

10 6305ZZ bearing 1 
11 6804ZZ bearing 6 
12 6912ZZ bearing 1 
13 Amature 1 
14 AN11 lock nut 1 
15 AW11 washer 1 
16 Carbon cap 2 
17 Carbon Holder 2 
18 Carbon brush 2 
19 Center shaft Assy 1 
20 Chain 1 
21 Clutch Assy 1 
22 On/Off Switch 1 
23 Emergency Switch 1 
24 Foot S/W connector 1 
25 Fuse 1 
26 Start Button 1 
27 Control box pannel 1 
28 Frame 1 
29 Adjustable nut 1 
30 Modulator handle 1 
31 Bar stopper 1 
32 Gear box bottom housing 1 
33 7th gear (Clutch gear) 1 
34 6th gear (Clutch shaft gear) 1 
35 9th gear (69phi gear) 1 
36 8th gear (28phi gear) 1 
37 5th gear (98phi gear) 1

No. DESCRIPTION Qty
38 4th gear (34phi gear) 1
39 3rd gear (123 phi gear) 1
40 6003ZZ bearing 1
41 Gear box top housing 1
42 Spring bracket 1
43 Spring holder 1
44 Shaft for chain gear 3                                   
45 Chain sprocket 3
46 Handle 4
47 Front pannel 1
48 Large gear (1st gear) 1
49 Top plate 1
50 Moving roller shaft 1
51 Top dust cover 1
52 Top center plate 1
53 Side cover 1
54 Roller stoper 1
55 Sensor detector 1
56 Dust cover for gear box 1
57 Rear cover 1
58 2nd gear (center shaft gear) 1
59 KEY 6*15*2R 1
60 KEY 8*15*2R 1
61 Limit switch 1
62 Motor housing 1
63 Urethan holder 1
64 Angle sensor 1
65 ROLLER #1 1
66 ROLLER #7 1
67 Snap ring 6
68 Tension spring 3
69 Stator 1
70 Flange unit UCFL205 1
71 Urethan 1
72 AN04 Lock nut 1
73 AW04 Lock washer 1



BN PRODUCTS-USA | REBAR TOOLS | CONSTRUCTION TOOLS

3450 Sabin Brown Road | Wickenburg, AZ 85390 | (800) 992-3833 | mail@bnproducts.com 


